T.Z.>1.500 €/ m2

I2XYOYZEZ TIMEZ ZQNHZ

Nopapyia

ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
ABnvwv
Meipaid
Meipaid

Meproxn

Ayia BapBapa
Avyia MNMapaokeun
Ayiog AnuATpiog
Ayiol Avapyupoil
ABriva 10 Aiap.
ABriva 20 Aiap.
ABriva 30 Aiap.
ABriva 40 Aiap.
ABriva 50 Aiap.
ABriva 60 Aiap.
ABriva 70 Aiap.
AlydAew

AAigog
Apapouaoio
ApyupoUTToAn
BUpwvag
aAaTol

Adovn
EAANVIKO
Zwypdagou
HAloUTTOAN
HpdkAeio
Kaioapiavn
KaAAIBéa
Kauarepd
Knoioid
AuKOBpuon
MeAiooia
MeTapopoewaon
MoaoyxaTo

Néa EpuBpaia
Néa lwvia

Néa MevTéAn
Néa Zuupvn
Néa PiAadéApeia
Néa XaAkndwva
Mahaid PaAnpo
MepioTépl
MeTpOUTTOAN
Taupog
Yunttdg
Xaidapi
XaAavdpl
XoAapyodg
Pévtng

Aiyiva

Karwtarn Avwrarn

750
1.400
1.000
1.000
1.100
1.100
1.100
1.000
1.200
1.000
1.250

850
1.500
1.500
1.300

950
1.100
1.100
1.450
1.400
1.400
1.250
1.000
1.150

800
1.250
1.300
1.500
1.050
1.150
1.350
1.000
1.450
1.100

900
1.000
1.450

800
1.050

850
1.250

900
1.500
1.400

750

950

1.100
2.050
1.500
1.100
7.000
8.500
2.750
1.400
1.500
1.900
3.300
1.400
2.850
2.550
1.950
1.600
1.550
1.300
3.050
1.750
1.900
1.900
2.000
2.200

900
4.000
1.600
2.000
1.300
2.200
3.600
1.700
2.300
2.450
1.400
1.200
3.050
1.300
1.300
1.100
1.300
1.550
2.650
2.200
1.350
2100



Meipaia
Meipaia
Meipaia
Meipaia
Meipaia
Meipaia
Meipaia
Meipaia
Meipaia
Meipaia

Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.
Av.

Aur.
Aur.
Aur.
Aur.
Aur.
Aur.
Aur.
Aur.

ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG
ATTIKAG

Apduag
‘EBpou
‘EBpou
KaBdhag
KaBdhag
=aveng
PoddTtrng
PoddTtrng
HuaBiag
HuaBiag

ZaAapiva
Kepartaivi
KopudaAAdg
Nikaia
Meipaidg
Mépaua
Mépog
2TTETOEG
Tpoilriva
Yopa

Ay. 2Tépavog
AvaBuocoog
AvBouoa
Avoién
ApTépIda
AuAwva
Agidveg
Bapn
Mépakag
FAukda Nepa
Albvuoog
OPAKOPOKEDWVEG
KatravdpiT
Kepartéa
KpwTria
Nauplo
MaAakdoa
MapaBwvag
MapkdTrouho
Néa Mdkpn
Qpwtrdg
Malavia
MaAAAqvn
Mképui
Pagriva
Zapwvida
>méra

Avw Niboia
AoTrpdTTUpYOG
BiAia
EAeuaiva
Zeupl
MayoUAa
Méyapa
duAf

Apdua
AAeEaVOOUTIOAN

KaBaha

=daven
Kouotnvi

Bépoia
Ndouoa

650
900
900
850
1.000
650
900
1.100
950
1.400
1.200
1.250
950
1.400
750
700
750
1.300
1.250
1.200
1.000
1.300
750
800
1.050
700
650
850
1.000
1.050
700
1.050
1.200
1.250
1.450
1.500
1.000
650
700
750
700
650
750
600
800
850
850
450
800
500
950
750
500
700
650

1.200
1.050
1.400
1.400
3.500

800
1.550
4.400
1.050
4.200
1.600
2.100
1.000
2.000
1.300

700
1.950
4.050
1.550
1.300
3.350
1.450
1.000
1.050
2.550
1.700

750
1.800
4.150
2.000
1.550
1.400
2.350
2.100
2.500
2.850
1.300

800

800
1.100
1.000

700

950
1.200

800
1.050
1.450

950
1.850
2.150
1.300
1.250

600
1.600
1.150



HuaBiag
Oeooalovikng
Oeocoalovikng
Oeooalovikng
Oeooalovikng
Oeooalovikng
Oeocoalovikng
Oeooalovikng
Oeooalovikng
Oeooalovikng
Oeooalovikng
KiAkig

KiAkig

IMEAANG
IMEAANG
Mepiag
Mepiag
ZEPPUWV
2EPPUWV
XaAKIBIKAG
XaAKIBIKAG
peBevwv
peBevwv
KaoTopidg
KaoTopidg
KoZavng
KoZavng
dAwpIvag
Aptng
OeoTpwTiag
OeoTpwTiag
lwavvivwv
lwavvivwv
MpePEdng
MpePEdng
Kapditong
Kapditong
Ndapioag
Ndapioag
Mayvnoiag
Mayvnoiag
TpikdAwv
TpikdAwv
Boiwriag
Boiwriag
Boiwriag
Boiwriag
Eupoiag
Eupoiag
Euputaviag
OBIWTIOOG
OBIWTIdOG
dwkidog

AcTTpofdaATa
ApTtreAdKknTTOI

Oeooahovikn 10 Ala.
Oeooahovikn 20 Alay.
Oeooahovikn 3o Alay.
Oeooahovikn 40 Alay.
Oeooahovikn 50 Alay.

NedTToAn
MuAaia

KiAkig

‘Edeca

Karepivn
2EPPEG
MoAUyupog
pePevd
KaoTopid
KoZdavn
OAwpIva
ApTa
Hyoupuevitoa
Mavveva
MpéReCa
Kapditoa
Ndapioa
BoAog
Tpikaha
Apdaxwpa
Onpa
NeiBadid

XaAkida

KapTtreviol
Nayia

ArrwAoakapvaviag MeoaoAdyi

600
700
800

.300
.050
.100
450
.250
.050
.100

550
650
600
650
500
750
550
700
550
750
550
550
450
650
450
750
450
600
600
600
400
850
400
600
450
600
550
700
550
700
450
700
550
900
700
700
500
750
500
600
700
500
600
600

750
1.350
1.300
4.600
2.050
1.750
1.800
3.500
1.550
2.800
1.550
1.050

800
1.250
1.050
1.300
1.200
1.250

700
1.150
1.550

700

500
1.250

650
1.100

650

900
1.300
1.300
1.300
1.700
1.200
1.300
1.200
1.050

700
1.950

800
2.100
1.050
1.300

700
1.650
1.200
1.400
1.000
2.200
1.250

950
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.100



ArrwAoakapvaviag
ArrwAoakapvaviag
Axdiag
Axdiag
HAegiag
HAeiag
ApyoAidog
ApyoAidog
ApyoAidog
Apkadiag
Apkadiag
KopivBiag
KopivBiag
KopivBiag
Aakwviag
Aakwviag
Aakwviag
Meoonviag
Meoonviag
ZAakuvOog
Képkupag
Képkupag
KepaAnviag
Neukddag
Neukddag
Neukddag
NéoBou
NéoBou
2dpuou
Xiou
Awdekavoou
Awdekavoou
Awdekavoou
KukA&dwv
KukA&dwv
KukA&dwv
KukA&dwv
KukA&dwv
KukA&dwv
KukA&dwv
HpakAgiou
HpakAgiou
HpakAgiou
HpakAgiou
HpakAgiou
Naac1Biou
Naac1Biou
Naac1Biou
Naac1Biou
PeBupvng
PeBupvng
PeBupvng
Xaviwv
Xaviwv

NaUTtTakTog
Marpa
Mupyog

Apyog
NaudTtAio

TpitroAn

KopivOog
AouTpdKki

2mapTn
oBeio

KaAaudra

Képkupa

ApyooToA
A\eukada
Nudpi

MuTIAAvN

P6dog
Kwg

Avdpog

Onpa

Mukovog

Mépog (Mapoikid)
2Upog (EpuouTtroAn)
TrAvog (Xwpa)

HpdkAeio
MaAAIa
MaTaAa
Xepodvvnoog

Ayiog NikdAaog
lepbmreTpa
2nreia

PéBupvo
Apkadi

Xavid
Néa Kudwvia

700
550
650
600
700
550
600
1.000
500
800
600
850
850
550
650
600
450
650
500
850
1.250
900
700
800
1.050
600
750
550
500
800
800
650
650
1.150
700
1.150
1.200
800
850
500
850
900
800
1.100
600
700
550
900
500
850
700
600
1.050
650

1.400
1.000
2.050
1.300
1.200

850
1.300
2.350
1.650
1.600
1.500
1.750
2.050
1.500
1.450
1.650
1.200
2.150
1.250
1.750
3.350
2.000
1.300
1.500
1.550
1.400
1.800

950
1.750
1.750
2.750
1.800
1.050
2.300
2.150
2.250
2.350
2.250
2.150
1.550
2.500
1.750
1.600
2.500

900
2.000
1.400
1.400
1.000
2.200
1.300

700
2.250
1.250



Xaviwv MAatavia 1.000 1.250
Xaviwv 550 1.050



	Μ.Ο. Περιοχής 1500

